
DMOP & DBPOFA TEP JUNE 2022
EXAM CENTRE - IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, SHALIMAR BAGH, RING ROAD, DELHI 110088

Near Metro Station Gate No. 1, Shalimar Bagh, Pink Metro Line.
slno Program Enrno Name Course Code Exam Date Batch Start Time

1 DBPOFA 2105959119 RITIKA GAUTAM BPOI006P 25/09/2022 10:00 AM
2 DBPOFA 2106824720 VANEET CHOPRA BPOI006P 25/09/2022 10:00 AM
3 DBPOFA 2105168226 MADHAV VERMA BPOI006P 25/09/2022 10:00 AM
4 DBPOFA 2100994312 GUNGUN BPOI006P 25/09/2022 10:00 AM
5 DBPOFA 2105959119 RITIKA GAUTAM BPOI007P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
6 DBPOFA 2106824720 VANEET CHOPRA BPOI007P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
7 DBPOFA 2105168226 MADHAV VERMA BPOI007P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
8 DBPOFA 2100994312 GUNGUN BPOI007P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
9 DMOP 2003964067 BOINI SRINIVAS BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
10 DMOP 2005969453 MOGILI SAIKUMAR BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
11 DMOP 2105291170 PUNIT KUMAR BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
12 DMOP 2007395647 DHANNU MAITRY BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
13 DMOP 2108464113 HARSHIKHA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
14 DMOP 2101716907 AJAY KUMAR BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
15 DMOP 2105646388 VANDIT BATHLA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
16 DMOP 2108463760 SURAJ KUMAR RANA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
17 DMOP 2004736689 SONALI CHAUHAN BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
18 DMOP 2006581930 VIKRAM SINGH BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
19 DMOP 2101717077 HABIBULLAH BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
20 DMOP 2108467909 PATTARTHODI UMALAKSHMI BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
21 DMOP 2102014530 SUMAN RUDRA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
22 DMOP 2101717035 DIKSHA TRIKHA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
23 DMOP 2105291605 AKSHAY NISCHAL BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
24 DMOP 2108464710 ILAKSHI SINGH BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
25 DMOP 2105646515 ANSHU SAROJ BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
26 DMOP 2106057551 MENAKA N BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
27 DMOP 2108466482 JATIN SHARMA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
28 DMOP 2105291544 NITIN KUMAR BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
29 DMOP 2105645252 DEEPTI BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
30 DMOP 2003961957 SHUBHANKAR MISHRA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
31 DMOP 2106092130 MANJU BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
32 DMOP 2105645972 NANDINI SAXENA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
33 DMOP 2108464514 MOHINI SINGH BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
34 DMOP 2101716810 LEKHA GIRI BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
35 DMOP 2105291138 AANCHAL SHARMA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
36 DMOP 2108462698 ANIKET PUNDORA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
37 DMOP 2105291837 PARVEEN BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
38 DMOP 2105291863 SANKALP UPADHYAY BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
39 DMOP 2106092260 GEETANJALI BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
40 DMOP 2108462770 RAKESH KUMAR BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
41 DMOP 2108462830 VIPIN JATIN BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
42 DMOP 2108463919 VANSH PUNIA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
43 DMOP 2105645904 SHIV PRAKASH PANDEY BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
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EXAM CENTRE - IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, SHALIMAR BAGH, RING ROAD, DELHI 110088
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44 DMOP 2108463626 EKANT KUMAR BAITHA BSSI012P 27/09/2022 10:00 AM
45 DMOP 2003964067 BOINI SRINIVAS BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
46 DMOP 2005969453 MOGILI SAIKUMAR BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
47 DMOP 2105291170 PUNIT KUMAR BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
48 DMOP 2007395647 DHANNU MAITRY BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
49 DMOP 2108464113 HARSHIKHA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
50 DMOP 2101716907 AJAY KUMAR BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
51 DMOP 2105646388 VANDIT BATHLA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
52 DMOP 2108463760 SURAJ KUMAR RANA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
53 DMOP 2004736689 SONALI CHAUHAN BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
54 DMOP 2007395502 NEENA RANI BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
55 DMOP 2101717077 HABIBULLAH BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
56 DMOP 2102014530 SUMAN RUDRA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
57 DMOP 2101717035 DIKSHA TRIKHA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
58 DMOP 2105291605 AKSHAY NISCHAL BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
59 DMOP 2108464710 ILAKSHI SINGH BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
60 DMOP 2106057551 MENAKA N BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
61 DMOP 2105645252 DEEPTI BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
62 DMOP 2106092130 MANJU BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
63 DMOP 2105645972 NANDINI SAXENA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
64 DMOP 2108464514 MOHINI SINGH BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
65 DMOP 2105291138 AANCHAL SHARMA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
66 DMOP 2108462698 ANIKET PUNDORA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
67 DMOP 2100650549 PRIYANKA MAHTO BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
68 DMOP 2105291837 PARVEEN BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
69 DMOP 2105291863 SANKALP UPADHYAY BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
70 DMOP 2106092260 GEETANJALI BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
71 DMOP 2108462770 RAKESH KUMAR BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
72 DMOP 2108462830 VIPIN JATIN BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
73 DMOP 2108463919 VANSH PUNIA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
74 DMOP 2105645904 SHIV PRAKASH PANDEY BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM
75 DMOP 2108463626 EKANT KUMAR BAITHA BSSI014P 28/09/2022 10:00 AM


